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St. Louis
Cattle, Hogs
SPRINGFIELD, EL

FEBRUARY 24, 1997
Gallic: 450 head, lait week 400, and last

year 600 head. Compared to lait week,
•laughter steen and hcifcn fully 1.00high-
er, except bolitein steen steady. Slaughter
cows 2.00 higher. Slaughter bulls
1.00-2.00 higher. Supply mainly Choice
and Select and Choice steers and heifers.
Light supply of holstein iteen. Around
15% cows.

*NOTE: Beginning Monday, April 7, all
Monday slaughter cattle will be sold by
auction at National Stockyards.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice 2-4
1025-1375 lbs. 63.00-65.00; 2-3
1075-1350 lbs. 65.00-66.00; Load 1400
lbs. at 67.00. Select and Choice 2-3
975-1300 lbs. 59.00-63.00; Select 2-3
975-1250 lbs. 56.00-59.00.

Holstein Steen: Choice 2-3 13001500
lbs. 61.0065.00; Select and Choice 2-3
1075-1400 lbs. 57.0061.00; Select 2-3
10501275 lbs. 50.0057.00

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: Choice 2-4
9001250 lbs. 62.0064.00; 2-3 absent;
Select and Choice 2-3 875-1225 lbs.
58.0062.00; Select 2-3 875-1175 lbs.
54.0058.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Cutter, Boning
and Breaking Utility 1-4 32.00-35.00;
High Yielding 35.00-37.00; few up to
38,00; High Yielding Breaking and Beating
Utility 2-3 37.00-40.00; Canner and Low
Cutter 1-2 28.00-32.00; Shelly Canner 1-2
23.00-28.00.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1-2 1150-1900
Ibi. 34.00-40.00; Yield Grade 1
40.00-42.00, Individual at 43.00.

VA
Feeder Sales
MARSHALL, VA

FEBRUARY 25, 1997
Feeder Cattle 246 head Steen 109 head

Medium and Large 1 Small 1 Medium and
Urge 2 300400 69.00 - 73.00 67.50 -

400500 64.00 - 67.0068.00 55.00 - 60.00
500600 64.00 - 66.5055.00 55.00 - 60.00
600700 62.50 - 64.00 57.50 - 700800
62.50 - 66.25 - 56.00 800900 60.00 - -

9001000 61.00 - 59.50
WYTHEVILLE, VA
FEBRUARY 25, 1997

Feeder Cattle 302 head Steen 147 head
Medium and Large 1 Small 1 Medium and
Urge 2 200300 66.00 - - 300400 74.00-

80.00 53.00- 67.00 71.00- 76.00 400500
74.50 - 80.50 62.00 - 69.50 70.
50 - 76.50 500600 77.00 - 84.00 67.00 -

69.0060.00 - 73.00 600700 67.00 - 69.00
- 58.00 - 65.00 700800 62.00 - 65.00 - -

LYNCHBURG, VA
FEBRUARY 24, 1997

Feeder Cattle 1452head Steen 562 head
Medium andLarge 1Small 1 Medium and
Large 2 300-400 79.00 - 85.00 61.00 -

68.00 75.00 - 8050400500 74.00 - 85.00
64.0070.00 - 84.00500600 75.00 - 80.00
59JO - 66.00 66.00- 7750 600700 64.00
- 73.5050.00 58.00- 6550 700800 61.00
- 66.50 - 65.00 - 6950

HARRISONBURG, VA
FEBRUARY 20, 1997

Steen: Medium and Large 2 Medium
andLarge 3 few low2’« 300-40044.50
400-500 55.50 500-600 58.00 54.00
600-70051.50 57.25 700-800 53.50 53.75
800-900 53.00 49.50 900-1000 51.75 -

52.25 48.25 1000-1100 50.25
1100-1200 49.75
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Shenandoah
Valley

Livestock
Harriaonbunt, Va.
February 22, 1997

Report (applied by auction
300-499 LB. STEERS 75.00-83.00.

HEIFERS 40.00-61.75, BULLS
35.00- 500-699 LB. STEERS
55.00- HEIFERS 35.50-61.25.
BULLS 30.00-54.50; 700-1000 LB.
STEERS 40.00-68.50, HEIFERS
30.0048.00, BULLS 32.0050.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS 3-499
38.0044.00; 5-699 4000; 7-1100 41.00.

STOCK COWS BEEF 300.00500.00.
BABY CALVES 20.0086.00, SLAUGH-
TER COWS 35.00-40.75; SLAUGHTER
BULLS 35.0042.50.

SLAUGHTER LAMBS CHOICE AND
PRIMEYGI-3 BLUB O SPRING 110.00,
GOOD AND FEW CHOICE YGI-2 RED
O 123.00.

FEEDER LAMBS MED. * LRGE. 1-2
7084 LBS. RED SH 125.00; SMALL
FRAME I*2 BL SH 132.50,6069 LBS.
RED BK MEDIUM AND LARGE 1&2
126.00, BL BK SMALL FRAME 1&2
131.00; 5059 LBS. RED TL MEDIUM
AND LARGE 1&2 110.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES: 28.5034.00.
HOGS 200240 LBS. 50.25.
SOWS 43.50.
BOARS 30.00.
VEALS 80.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES 64.00.

BUYING ANGUS?
Bulls? Cows? Heifers?*
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Frederick
Livestock
Auction

Frederick, Md.
February 24, 1997

Report Supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 124 HEAD,

STEADY TO 1.00 HIGHER. UTILITY
35.00- HIGH DRESSING
40.00- CANNERS 30.00-35.00;
SHELLY 30.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 41.00-43.25; LOW
DRESSING 36.00-38.75.

FED STEERS: NO BEEF BREEDS
OFFERED; LOW CHOICE HOLSTEINS
1550-1750 LBS. 53.00-55.00; SELECT
HOLSTEINS 1300-1500 LBS.
45.00- 1 STANDARD 1200 LBS.
AT 40.50.

FED HEIFERS: LOW CHOICE HOLS-
TEINS 1240 LBS. AT 44.50.

VEALCALVES: 216HEAD. CHOICE,
NONE; GOOD 180-300LBS. TO 55.00;
CULLS 85-110 LBS. 27.00-31.00; 50-80
LBS. 19.00-27.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 95-120 LBS. 70.00-84.00; 90 LBS.
55.00- 80-85 LBS. 30.00-41.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #1 90-120 LBS.
100.00- #2 80-110 LBS.
60.00- BEEF X BULLS
40.0065.00; HEIFERS 35.00-43.00.

BUTCHER HOGS; 30 HEAD. US«I-3
215-255LBS. 49.00-50.00; FEW INDIVI-

on distance

no»yn«mfiW w"?V!
DUALS 51.00-54.50; #2*3 250 LBS. TO
48.00.

STOCK CATTLE: 74 HEAD, GOOD
DEMAND. STEERS MEDIUM AND
LARGE FRAME 300-500 LBS.
54.00-66.00; FEW MED. 500-700 LBS.
TO 50.00; HOLSTEINS TO 36.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 LBS. 49.00-60.00;
500-700LBS. 45.00-59.00; 700-900 LBS.
37.0045.00.

BULLS: 300500 LBS. 52.0061.50;
500700LBS. 56.0061.00; 700800 LBS.
TO 38.50.

SHEEP: 1 200 LBS. AT 35.00.
GOATS: MEDIUM 48.0053.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS: BY THE HEAD,

2 40 LBS. AT 30.00.
SOWS: 500675 LBS. 46.0048.00.
BOARS: 300 LBS. TO 40.00.

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, February 24, 1997
Report Supplied by Auction

STEERS: TOO FEW TO QUOTE.
HEIFERS: TOO FEW TO QUOTE.
GOOD COWS: 30.0044.25.
CANNERS AND CUTTERS

20.0030.00.
BULLS: 38.0043.00.
VEAL 90190 LBS. 85.00170.00,

7090 LBS. 25.0085.00.
hogs too few to quote.
SOWS 40.00-47.75.
FEEDER PIGS: NONE.

POR SALE - MANURE
20-25ton trailer loads A

$7 to $9/per ton depending

ttp Diffenbach
V Auction Inc.

100 West Jackson Street • New Holland, Pennsylvania 17557
Office: (717) 355-7253 • FAX: (717) 355-9547

HAY & GRAIN SALE EVERY MONDAY -10:00 A.M.
WED. MAR 5 Wl

FRI MAR.I4 FARM EQUIP.', TRA(

TUE. MAR 25 QUILT. CRAFT & BUGGIEi

WED MAR 26 QUILT & CRAFT

& TOYS

TORS & FARMSUPPLIES

6:30 PM

9 00AM
9.00

900AM
EQUIPPED FOR AN AUCTION AT YOUR PLACE OR OURS

ALAN DIFFENBACH AUCT.-AU2258-L

Lancaster
Poured
Walls LLLI-

CALL FOR PRICES ON: w -

• Manure Pits • Retaining Walls crc ... .

• Easements • Flat Work IbUSl bUS worK

can you think ofa better wall than poured on site with
lower construction costs and no maintenance?

Lancaster Poured Walls
2008 Horseshoe Rd. • Lancaster, PA • Phone (717) 299-3974

Call Bill Powell
Regional Mgr. American Angus Association

He'll give youprofessional counsel and help
—no cost, no obligation He understands your Wm..
needs, and he's ready and willing to help
Contact him today!

Call 301/271-2767 Box 295, Thurmont, MD 21786

PENN LEAF
TOBACCO CO.

We will still be receiving tobacco as
long as needed

Tobacco seed for sale.

WAREHOUSE: PO Box 192
717-687-9517 Paradise, PA 17562

VINTAGE SALES STABLES. INC. 2
Paradise, PA 17562

(610)458-5060 - (717)442-4181 A
L. Robert Frame, President

REGISTERED
BELGIAN MARES

1 pair 9 year olds, broke single and double
to all equipment.

Horses in show condition.
TO BE SOLD AT;

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES
HORSE SALE FRL, MARCH 7
See additional consignments page

852 of this issue.

Livestock Is Our Only Business
MONDAY J

- SLAUGHTER HOGS
EARLY BIRD HOG SALE

7:30 A.M.V SellYour Hoge At New Holland Sale* Stable*, Inc.
See them weighed, eotd end pickup your check

W 1
NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES INC.

THE ACTION AUCTION

THURSDAY J
Beef Auction IQiOO A.M.

BULLS. STEERS,
BHHT BEEP COWS

1;M P.M.
STOCKERS & FEEDERS

10:00 A.M. Vi
mm HORSES

MULES

iMt*. ArMt -
-

HiWT SHEEP. GOATS &

CALVES f 71
P.M.

BEEF SALE
WEDNESDAY j

HEIFER SALE 11:00 A.M.
COW SALE 12:00 NOON

1:30 P.M.
FEEDER PIG SALE

We haveI*llegea
Loada of freah cowa and apringer*from our regular
ahlppera Alao aome local freah cowa and aprlngera

Norman & David Kolb- 717-397-5538 Luka Ebarly • 215-267-6608 738-1685
Homar Ebarly-215-267-3047
Nevln Martin>7l7-354-7186
Ron Ranek - 717-656-9849

Roger Floyd- 717-354-4341
FAX #717-355-0706

OrderBuyer:

Paul Good • 215-445-6662 Ken Smoker • 610-593-2123

/—*T 10:30 A.M.W °°A^EP IS

iptadv . Dairy
Barn and Faadar Pig Bam araotaanad and dlalnfaetadwaaktyfor
your protactlon.

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC.
12 Miles East of Lancaster OffRoute 23, New Holland, Penna.


